UNOFFICIAL C

Doc#: 0325339071

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 09/10/2003 12:05 PM Pg: 1 of 2

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS COUNTY OF COOK)

PRAINETITLE 100 N. LASALLE SUITE 1100 CHICAGO, IL 60602

AFFIDAVIT

I, the undersigned Affiant, an employee of Prairie Title Company, herein being duly sworn and upon oath hereby state and depose that upon information and belief the facts set forth herein are true and correct as follows:

- The attached Exhibit is a true and accurate copy of the original deed and delivered to agents of Prairie Title 1. 15,200 made by Blatt Hasen Miller. -iebsker and
- Said original has been lost or misplaced and Affiant has not been able to 2. locate it after making a diligent effort to do so.
- This affidavit is being recorded for the purpose of providing notice of the existence of said document, a copy of wrich is attached herewith as 3. Clart's Orrica Exhibit A.
- Further the Affiant sayeth not. 4.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

 $^\prime lap {arphi}$ day of

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL NANCY GOGGIN

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/20/06

MAY.15.2003 - 4:01PM SPINA MCGUIRE & OKAL	0325339071 Page: 2 of 2 // N0.789 P.2/2
#1379 O UNOFFICI	AL COPY
1302484	
3308 - Release Satisfaction of Judgment	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
4957 - Motion to Vacate Judgment	
3011 - Dismissed (Trial)	770 M K N
(Pay 5-91) CCG-8A	
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENT FIRST DISTRICT	
Midland Credit Management Inc	
Plaintiff	
vs.	
	No. 01M1 142498
Elizabeth Montero	14d. 01141 144-24
Defendant(s)	
. 70	
SATISFA	CTION JUDGMENT 3
RELEASE OF	TITICMENT'
KELEASE OF	
the (st	rike two)
William Citation and American	THE TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY
Midland Credit Management Inc , the (strike two) JUDGMENT CREDITOR, ASSIGNED OF RECORD, LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE having received full satisfaction JUDGMENT CREDITOR, ASSIGNED OF RECORD AND ASSIGNED OF RECORD OF SA499.72 and costs. and payment, release the Judgment entered against Vizabeth Montero, on December 13, 2001 for \$3499.72 and costs.	
roredor or memorenaem	of judgement recorded as
Dated March 25, 2003 document # 0020337004	
Dateu	0,
NOTICE	4
If a Memorandum of Judgment has been recorded in this ca	se, APPROVED:
g cartified conv of this release shall be filed by the person re-	
ceiving the release in the office of the Recorder of Deeds in	Welling
which judgment has been recorded.	Attorney of Record
ORI	DER YZ
•	// /
moth	on; the Court having been presented with a signed Release
This matter coming on to be heard on the Court's own motion; the Court having been presented with a signed Release or Satisfaction in full of a judgment previously entered by the Court in the above entitled platter; the Court having	
or Satisfaction in the above entitled matter:	
Interesting of the above customs masses.	Control Tudownort
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in accordance with paragr	aph 12-183(h) Code of Civil Procedure that the Judgment
heretofore entered by the Court in the above entitled matter	is bereby vacated and held for naught.
	·
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the above entitled matter	be and the same is neredy distinssed.
12 11 121 0-00	ENTER ()
Date <u>April 14, 2003</u> Name Blatt, Hasenmiller, Leibsker & Moore	TATA TANK
Name Blatt, Hasenmiller, Leibsker & Moore	
Attorney No. 01237	
Attorney for Plaintiff	For the protection of the owner, this release shall also be
Address 2 N. LaSalle St., Suite 900	filed with the Recorder of Deeds or the Registrar of Thies
City Chicago, Illinois 60602	in whose office the lien was filed.
Phone (312) 704-9440	
•	•